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RREO – Anexo 9 (TCE / RN) em Reais

PLANO PREVIDENCIÁRIO

EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS
(a)

DESPESAS
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS
(b)

RESULTADO
PREVIDENCIÁRIO
(c) = (a-b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO
EXERCÍCIO
(d) = (‘d’.exercAnterior) + (c)

2024 4.380.959,37 17.496.109,56 -13.115.150,19 2.124.088,73
2025 3.844.522,35 14.384.136,31 -10.539.613,96 12.663.702,70
2026 3.750.274,06 13.753.342,17 -10.003.068,11 22.666.770,81
2027 3.625.909,57 12.986.590,40 -9.360.680,83 32.027.451,64
2028 3.220.138,18 10.958.497,40 -7.738.359,22 39.765.810,86
2029 3.044.986,57 10.182.027,10 -7.137.040,53 46.902.851,39
2030 2.882.595,36 9.389.317,91 -6.506.722,55 53.409.573,93
2031 2.828.748,27 9.182.183,38 -6.353.435,11 59.763.009,04
2032 2.712.284,63 8.686.303,13 -5.974.018,50 65.737.027,54
2033 2.554.412,04 8.147.999,44 -5.593.587,40 71.330.614,94
2034 2.448.534,10 7.795.744,13 -5.347.210,03 76.677.824,96
2035 2.333.442,51 7.304.652,92 -4.971.210,41 81.649.035,37
2036 2.181.697,43 6.887.758,64 -4.706.061,21 86.355.096,58
2037 2.021.443,50 6.380.839,75 -4.359.396,25 90.714.492,83
2038 1.913.365,49 6.009.573,45 -4.096.207,96 94.810.700,79
2039 1.734.738,91 5.432.598,38 -3.697.859,47 98.508.560,26
2040 1.602.439,40 5.028.993,21 -3.426.553,81 101.935.114,06
2041 1.485.647,79 4.614.189,10 -3.128.541,31 105.063.655,38
2042 1.423.963,44 4.311.570,95 -2.887.607,51 107.951.262,88
2043 1.346.478,11 4.015.765,02 -2.669.286,91 110.620.549,79
2044 1.287.663,51 3.776.837,30 -2.489.173,79 113.109.723,58

 

PLANO PREVIDENCIÁRIO

EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS
(a)

DESPESAS
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS
(b)

RESULTADO
PREVIDENCIÁRIO
(c) = (a-b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO
EXERCÍCIO
(d) = (‘d’.exercAnterior) + (c)

2045 1.176.795,10 3.309.560,03 -2.132.764,93 115.242.488,50
2046 962.058,49 2.720.204,61 -1.758.146,12 117.000.634,62
2047 819.564,23 2.311.735,92 -1.492.171,69 118.492.806,32
2048 615.625,68 1.593.446,73 -977.821,05 119.470.627,37
2049 489.393,29 1.225.655,09 -736.261,80 120.206.889,17
2050 356.961,84 576.887,34 -219.925,50 120.426.814,66



2051 296.170,93 416.548,23 -120.377,30 120.547.191,96
2052 246.386,28 270.496,33 -24.110,05 120.571.302,00
2053 196.442,39 215.983,35 -19.540,96 120.590.842,96
2054 156.462,52 174.861,57 -18.399,05 120.609.242,01
2055 111.521,41 128.839,51 -17.318,10 120.626.560,11
2056 73.359,43 86.488,23 -13.128,80 120.639.688,90
2057 54.834,70 64.895,72 -10.061,02 120.649.749,92
2058 45.468,99 47.024,26 -1.555,27 120.651.305,20
2059 31.167,75 31.570,13 -402,38 120.651.707,58
2060 25.478,60 25.658,54 -179,94 120.651.887,51
2061 7.972,60 8.003,98 -31,38 120.651.918,89
2062 5.392,69 5.442,55 -49,86 120.651.968,75
2063 1.072,70 975,18 97,52 120.651.871,23
2064 1.072,70 975,18 97,52 120.651.773,72
2065 1.072,70 975,18 97,52 120.651.676,20
2066 1.072,70 975,18 97,52 120.651.578,68
2067 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2068 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2069 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2070 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2071 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68

 

PLANO PREVIDENCIÁRIO

EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS
(a)

DESPESAS
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS
(b)

RESULTADO
PREVIDENCIÁRIO
(c) = (a-b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO
EXERCÍCIO
(d) = (‘d’.exercAnterior) + (c)

2072 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2073 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2074 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2075 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2076 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2077 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2078 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2079 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2080 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2081 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2082 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2083 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2084 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2085 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2086 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2087 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2088 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2089 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2090 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2091 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2092 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2093 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2094 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2095 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2096 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2097 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
2098 0,00 0,00 0,00 120.651.578,68
PLANO FINANCEIRO

EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS
(a)

DESPESAS
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS
(b)

RESULTADO
PREVIDENCIÁRIO
(c) = (a-b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO
EXERCÍCIO
(d) = (‘d’.exercAnterior) + (c)

2024 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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